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official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.
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Charlee Thompson, charlee@nwenergy.org
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Melissa Castaneda-Kerson, WUTC, melissa.castaneda-kerson@utc.wa.gov

Payton Swinford, WUTC, payton.swinford@utc.wa.gov
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Megan Larkin, megan.larkin@climatesolutions.org
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James Brown II, WUTC, james.brown@utc.wa.gov

Cassandra Jones, Office of Attorney General, cassandra.jones@atg.wa.gov
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Matt Miller, matt.miller@pse.com
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